Pedestrian LED Lighting
ILLUMALINE L inear  Area F ix tures
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use
Excellent for enhancing safety and security in pedestrian crosswalks and where light
is needed in a long narrow pattern.
Construction
Housing is made from extruded aircraft quality 6061 aluminum and powder coated

ILLUMALINE Linear Area Fixture:
Standard Dimensions:
Ordering example:  P  IL  2  CL  CW  UL1  1  1  AB
 R
elum
e ILLU
M
A
LIN
E
 Linear A
rea Fixtures   F
E
A
T
U
R
E
S
 &
 S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
S
Catalog number:
Type:
Notes:
4.00"
(101.6 mm)
46.75"
(1187 mm)
24.75"
(628.6 mm)
5.32" (135 mm)
Weight: 9.5 lbs.
CW = Cool White
 (5500K)
NW = Neutral White
 (4500 K)
WW = Warm White
 (3500 K)
COLOR TEMP
1 = Ceiling
2 = Guide Wire
3 = Wall
MOUNTIING
1 = Occupancy
 Sensor
X = None
CONTROLS
AB = Architectural
 Bronze
EG = Electric Grey
EXTERIOR COLOR
CL = Clear
DF = Light Diffuse
LENS
P = Pedestrian
FAMILY
IL = Illumaline
TYPE
Single Circuit
   UL1 = 120/277
   UH1 = 347/480*
Dual Circuit
   UL2 = 120/277